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ANNUAL FEE 

Particulars (Yearly)
Tuition Fee (Yearly)
University Examination Fee (Yearly)
Library fee (Yearly)
Total 

Particulars (One T
Registration Fee (One Time)
Admission Fee (One
Uniform (One Time)
Miscellaneous Fee (One Time).
Total 

Particulars 
Hostel Fee ** (Yearly)
Hostel Security (one time)

 
** From next year onwards, fee will be 
 
Payment Regulations. 

1) Draft and Cheques should be made in favour of 
2) Sending Cash Fee through the student is not advisable.  Parents are requested to send fee in the 

Demand Draft.  Out station cheques will not be accepted.
3)  Fee may be deposited On Line in our account number 

Dehradun IFSC UTIB0003030.
4) Terms and conditions as indicated on receipt and prospectu

relaxation beyond rules and regulations shall be entertained.
5) Once a seat has been allocated to a student the full course fee liability is payable under any 
circumstances. 
6) Fee and other charges paid at the time 

circumstances. 
7)  All disputes are subject to Dehradun Jurisdiction only. 
 

Beehive Ayurved Medical College & Hospital
Central Hope Town, Selaqui, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248011.

www.bamc.beehivecollege.com email:admission@beehivecollege.com 
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ANNUAL FEE BREAK-UP FOR BAMS PROGRAMME 

FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 
 

(Yearly) Amount
Tuition Fee (Yearly) Rs.2,15,000/
University Examination Fee (Yearly) As per University
Library fee (Yearly) Rs. 6,000/

Rs. 2,21,000/
  

Particulars (One Time) Amount
Registration Fee (One Time) Rs.5,000/
Admission Fee (One Time) Rs.10,000/
Uniform (One Time) Rs.8,000/
Miscellaneous Fee (One Time). Rs.30,000/

Rs. 53,000/
  

Amount
(Yearly) Rs. 90,000

(one time) Rs. 10,000/

** From next year onwards, fee will be applicable as per college norms. 

 
1) Draft and Cheques should be made in favour of Beehive Educational Society, payable at 
2) Sending Cash Fee through the student is not advisable.  Parents are requested to send fee in the 

Demand Draft.  Out station cheques will not be accepted. 
in our account number 921010005018407 Axis Bank, Chakrata Road Branch 
. 

) Terms and conditions as indicated on receipt and prospectus shall be strictly applicable and no 
relaxation beyond rules and regulations shall be entertained. 

) Once a seat has been allocated to a student the full course fee liability is payable under any 

) Fee and other charges paid at the time of admission or during the course are not refundable in any 

to Dehradun Jurisdiction only.  

Ayurved Medical College & Hospital 
Central Hope Town, Selaqui, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248011. 

admission@beehivecollege.com  
66666, 81262 44444 

ROGRAMME  

Amount 
Rs.2,15,000/- 

As per University 
Rs. 6,000/- 

00/- 

Amount 
Rs.5,000/- 
Rs.10,000/- 
Rs.8,000/- 

Rs.30,000/- 
,000/- 

Amount 
90,000/- 
10,000/- 

, payable at Dehradun. 
2) Sending Cash Fee through the student is not advisable.  Parents are requested to send fee in the form of 

921010005018407 Axis Bank, Chakrata Road Branch 

s shall be strictly applicable and no 

) Once a seat has been allocated to a student the full course fee liability is payable under any 

of admission or during the course are not refundable in any 


